
City-funded Homeless Services System.pptx

From: "Washington, Tiffany" <tiffany.washington@seattle.gov>
To: "Nelson, Sara" <sara.nelson@seattle.gov>, "Moore, Cathy" 

<cathy.moore@seattle.gov>
Cc: "Pascual, Hannah" <hannah.pascual@seattle.gov>, "Garrity, Lindsey (MOS)" 

<lindsey.garrity2@seattle.gov>, "Baxter, Lori (MOS)" <lori.baxter2@seattle.gov>, 
"Nolte, Dan (MOS)" <dan.nolte@seattle.gov>

Date: Wed, 27 Mar 2024 11:48:48 -0700
Attachments: City-funded Homeless Services System.pptx (2.22 MB)

Good morning, Council members. I watched the KCRHA committee meeting this morning and heard them 
theme of outcomes for Seattle. Attached is a outcomes report that HSD had to provide to council every 
quarter. My recommendation is that you ask KCRHA to come to committee each month or quarter and present 
on this system metrics. Let me know if you all want me to come downstairs today to walk you through this and 
I will make the time.
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